
St. Xavier’s Institute of Education, Autonomous 

Two Year B.Ed. Program 2022-2024 

First Year Semester II 2022-2023 

Dates for Internal Assessment 

Essay 

5 Marks 

Content Test /Assignment 

10 marks 

Classroom Task  

5 Marks 

Open Book Assignment 

5 Marks 

Class Test 10 Marks 

& 

MCQ  5 Marks 

(CC 3) Learning and Teaching 

Tuesday, 11th July. 
Assignment  

Learning And Teaching 

Thursday,17th August 

Learning And Teaching 

Tuesday, 22nd August 

 

Learning And Teaching 

Wednesday, 30th August 
Learning And Teaching 

Saturday, 9th September 

ELECTIVE COURSE (EC 1) 

Saturday, 22nd July 

EC 1 Content Test  

Saturday,19th August 
EC 1 

Thursday, 24th August 
EC 1 

Thursday, 31st August 
EC 1 

Thursday, 14th September 

IDC 2 Educational 

Management 

Saturday, 5th August 

Assignment  

IDC Educational Management 

Monday, 21st August 

IDC Educational 

Management 

Monday, 28th August 

IDC Educational 

Management 

Friday, 1st September 

IDC Educational 

Management 

Monday 18th  September 
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